
Discount

Basil 1#

State Pack ________

As: Gel Spice, McCormick, Durkee

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Group  Item RPS Desc: Number
of Units23346 18459

Vendor Name

50

Vendor
Number

Seq
No

Discount
Price

Unit
Price Model S/H Sub

Vendor
Quantity

Vendor
Unit of
Issue

Vendor
Packaging Brand

Bid Unit
Each

39380

Bid Request: 9146 Spices for Food Service
Cycle: 1 From: 09/12/2018 To:
Buyer: Tina Booth

0Whs #:

09/30/2019
10/04/2018

Page 1 of 26

SPICE JUNGLE, LLC 55354 1 2.59 2.59 0.00 Each GREAT AMERICAN GASC

1#

KARETAS AQUISITION COMPANY 9790 1 3.93 3.93 0.00 Each GEL SPICE 86002

1#

M R ENTERPRISES INC 50135 1 4.36 4.36 0.00 Each GEL 86002

1#

MIK INDUSTRIES INC 51571 1 6.65 6.65 0.00 Each CASTELLA 020193

4/24oz.

FOODPRO CORPORATION 53494 1 25.89 25.89 0.00 Each DURKEE 2004045

Vendor Desc: at 31 each

26oz.
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Discount

Cayenne Pepper, 12/- 11.5oz/case

State Pack ________

As: Gel Spice, McCormick, Durkee

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Group  Item RPS Desc: Number
of Units39251

Vendor Name

20

Vendor
Number

Seq
No

Discount
Price

Unit
Price Model S/H Sub

Vendor
Quantity

Vendor
Unit of
Issue

Vendor
Packaging Brand

Bid Unit
Case

39380

Bid Request: 9146 Spices for Food Service
Cycle: 1 From: 09/12/2018 To:
Buyer: Tina Booth

Whs #:

09/30/2019
10/04/2018

Page 2 of 26

SPICE JUNGLE, LLC 55354 1 1.61 1.61 0.00 Case GREAT AMERICAN

MIK INDUSTRIES INC 51571 1 2.95 2.95 0.00 Case CASTELLA 161076

12/16oz.

KARETAS AQUISITION COMPANY 9790 1 25.38 25.38 0.00 Case GEL SPICE 88066

M R ENTERPRISES INC 50135 1 26.98 26.98 0.00 Case GEL 88066

12/11.5oz.

FOODPRO CORPORATION 53494 1 51.96 51.96 0.00 Case DURKEE 2004042

Vendor Desc: at 29 cases

6/16oz.

SANLOU, LLC 55348 1 56.00 56.00 0.00 Case CHEFS QUALITY

12/cs=12#

You created this PDF from an application that is not licensed to print to novaPDF printer (http://www.novapdf.com)

http://www.novapdf.com


Discount

Chili Powder, pure, medium flavor, 6/5# bulk pack

State pack: __________

As: Gel, McCormick, Durkee

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Group  Item RPS Desc: Number
of Units23376

Vendor Name

100

Vendor
Number

Seq
No

Discount
Price

Unit
Price Model S/H Sub

Vendor
Quantity

Vendor
Unit of
Issue

Vendor
Packaging Brand

Bid Unit
Case

39380

Bid Request: 9146 Spices for Food Service
Cycle: 1 From: 09/12/2018 To:
Buyer: Tina Booth

Whs #:

09/30/2019
10/04/2018

Page 3 of 26

MIK INDUSTRIES INC 51571 1 19.85 19.85 0.00 Case CASTELLA 030823

4/6#

SPICE JUNGLE, LLC 55354 1 23.05 23.05 0.00 Case GREAT AMERICAN

FOODPRO CORPORATION 53494 1 36.94 36.94 0.00 Case DURKEE 2009420

Vendor Desc: at 600 cases

KARETAS AQUISITION COMPANY 9790 1 60.84 60.84 0.00 Case GEL SPICE 80686

M R ENTERPRISES INC 50135 1 71.00 71.00 0.00 Case GEL 80686

6/5#

SANLOU, LLC 55348 1 86.00 86.00 0.00 Case CHEFS QUALITY

Case of 8= 40#
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Discount

Cinnamon, ground, pure,  6/5# bulk pack

State Pack ________

As: Gel Spice; McCormick; Durkee

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Group  Item RPS Desc: Number
of Units23350 18465

Vendor Name

10

Vendor
Number

Seq
No

Discount
Price

Unit
Price Model S/H Sub

Vendor
Quantity

Vendor
Unit of
Issue

Vendor
Packaging Brand

Bid Unit
Case

39380

Bid Request: 9146 Spices for Food Service
Cycle: 1 From: 09/12/2018 To:
Buyer: Tina Booth

0Whs #:

09/30/2019
10/04/2018

Page 4 of 26

SPICE JUNGLE, LLC 55354 1 14.20 14.20 0.00 Case GREAT AMERICAN

MIK INDUSTRIES INC 51571 1 29.95 29.95 0.00 Case CASTELLA 031083

4/5#

FOODPRO CORPORATION 53494 1 69.16 69.16 0.00 Case FOODPRO 40071

Vendor Desc: at 15 cases

4/5#

KARETAS AQUISITION COMPANY 9790 1 75.90 75.90 0.00 Case GEL SPICE 80617

M R ENTERPRISES INC 50135 1 89.00 89.00 0.00 Case GEL 80617

6/5#

You created this PDF from an application that is not licensed to print to novaPDF printer (http://www.novapdf.com)

http://www.novapdf.com


Discount

Cumin, ground, pure,  6/5# bulk pack

State Pack ________

As: Gel Spice, McCormick, Durkee

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Group  Item RPS Desc: Number
of Units23354 18475

Vendor Name

15

Vendor
Number

Seq
No

Discount
Price

Unit
Price Model S/H Sub

Vendor
Quantity

Vendor
Unit of
Issue

Vendor
Packaging Brand

Bid Unit
Case

39380

Bid Request: 9146 Spices for Food Service
Cycle: 1 From: 09/12/2018 To:
Buyer: Tina Booth

0Whs #:

09/30/2019
10/04/2018

Page 5 of 26

SPICE JUNGLE, LLC 55354 1 9.90 9.90 0.00 Case GREAT AMERICAN

FOODPRO CORPORATION 53494 1 13.29 13.29 0.00 Case FOODPRO 42886

Vendor Desc: at 90 cases

5#

MIK INDUSTRIES INC 51571 1 16.95 16.95 0.00 Case CASTELLA 032203

4/5#

KARETAS AQUISITION COMPANY 9790 1 72.50 72.50 0.00 Case GEL SPICE 80697

M R ENTERPRISES INC 50135 1 80.00 80.00 0.00 Case GEL 80697

6/5#

SANLOU, LLC 55348 1 99.00 99.00 0.00 Case MAYA

8/cs, 5# ea
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Discount

Curry powder, 17oz.

State Pack:______

As: Gel Spice, McCormick, Durkee

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Group  Item RPS Desc: Number
of Units41950

Vendor Name

100

Vendor
Number

Seq
No

Discount
Price

Unit
Price Model S/H Sub

Vendor
Quantity

Vendor
Unit of
Issue

Vendor
Packaging Brand

Bid Unit
Each

39380

Bid Request: 9146 Spices for Food Service
Cycle: 1 From: 09/12/2018 To:
Buyer: Tina Booth

Whs #:

09/30/2019
10/04/2018

Page 6 of 26

KARETAS AQUISITION COMPANY 9790 1 1.84 1.84 0.00 Each GEL SPICE 80029

12oz.

SPICE JUNGLE, LLC 55354 1 3.54 3.54 0.00 Each GREAT AMERICAN

MIK INDUSTRIES INC 51571 1 3.95 3.95 0.00 Each CASTELLA 032263

12/16oz.

FOODPRO CORPORATION 53494 1 11.47 11.47 0.00 Each DURKEE 2003976

17oz.

M R ENTERPRISES INC 50135 1 23.00 23.00 0.00 Each GEL 80029

12/12oz.

SANLOU, LLC 55348 1 80.00 80.00 0.00 Each MAYA

25 units/cs.
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Discount

Garlic, granules, 1#

State Pack ________

As: Gel Spice, McCormick, Durkee

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Group  Item RPS Desc: Number
of Units23355

Vendor Name

25

Vendor
Number

Seq
No

Discount
Price

Unit
Price Model S/H Sub

Vendor
Quantity

Vendor
Unit of
Issue

Vendor
Packaging Brand

Bid Unit
Each

39380

Bid Request: 9146 Spices for Food Service
Cycle: 1 From: 09/12/2018 To:
Buyer: Tina Booth

0Whs #:

09/30/2019
10/04/2018

Page 7 of 26

SPICE JUNGLE, LLC 55354 1 3.09 3.09 0.00 Each GREAT AMERICAN

KARETAS AQUISITION COMPANY 9790 1 4.23 4.23 0.00 Each GEL SPICE 81134

M R ENTERPRISES INC 50135 1 4.84 4.84 0.00 Each GEL 81134

1#

MIK INDUSTRIES INC 51571 1 4.95 4.95 0.00 Each CASTELLA 070338

12/20oz.

FOODPRO CORPORATION 53494 1 14.48 14.48 0.00 Each DURKEE 2003980

Vendor Desc: at 17 each

24oz.

SANLOU, LLC 55348 1 72.00 72.00 0.00 Each ASSIAGIO CLASSI

case of 4=28#
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Discount

Garlic, granules,  6/5#, bulk pack

State pack:  ___________

As: Gel Spice, McCormick, Durkee

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Group  Item RPS Desc: Number
of Units23356 18466

Vendor Name

25

Vendor
Number

Seq
No

Discount
Price

Unit
Price Model S/H Sub

Vendor
Quantity

Vendor
Unit of
Issue

Vendor
Packaging Brand

Bid Unit
Case

39380

Bid Request: 9146 Spices for Food Service
Cycle: 1 From: 09/12/2018 To:
Buyer: Tina Booth

0Whs #:

09/30/2019
10/04/2018

Page 8 of 26

SPICE JUNGLE, LLC 55354 1 14.25 14.25 0.00 Case GREAT AMERICAN

MIK INDUSTRIES INC 51571 1 16.95 16.95 0.00 Case CASTELLA 070347

4/5#

FOODPRO CORPORATION 53494 1 59.99 59.99 0.00 Case DURKEE 2004052

Vendor Desc: at 103 each

7.25#

KARETAS AQUISITION COMPANY 9790 1 98.50 98.50 0.00 Case GEL SPICE 80680

M R ENTERPRISES INC 50135 1 115.50 115.50 0.00 Case GEL 80680

6/5#
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Discount

Garlic powder, pure, 1#

As: Gel Spice, McCormick, Culinary Choice

MCPS# 101166

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Group  Item RPS Desc: Number
of Units23357

Vendor Name

5

Vendor
Number

Seq
No

Discount
Price

Unit
Price Model S/H Sub

Vendor
Quantity

Vendor
Unit of
Issue

Vendor
Packaging Brand

Bid Unit
Each

39380

Bid Request: 9146 Spices for Food Service
Cycle: 1 From: 09/12/2018 To:
Buyer: Tina Booth

0Whs #:

09/30/2019
10/04/2018

Page 9 of 26

SPICE JUNGLE, LLC 55354 1 2.85 2.85 0.00 Each GREAT AMERICAN

KARETAS AQUISITION COMPANY 9790 1 3.58 3.58 0.00 Each GEL SPICE 81036

MIK INDUSTRIES INC 51571 1 3.95 3.95 0.00 Each CASTELLA 070788

12/18oz.

M R ENTERPRISES INC 50135 1 3.98 3.98 0.00 Each GEL 81036

1#

FOODPRO CORPORATION 53494 1 12.79 12.79 0.00 Each DURKEE 2003982

Vendor Desc: at 4 each

21oz.
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Discount

Italian seasoning, low sodium, 1# 

State Pack ________

As: Gel Spice, McCormick, Durkee

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Group  Item RPS Desc: Number
of Units41951

Vendor Name

250

Vendor
Number

Seq
No

Discount
Price

Unit
Price Model S/H Sub

Vendor
Quantity

Vendor
Unit of
Issue

Vendor
Packaging Brand

Bid Unit
Each

39380

Bid Request: 9146 Spices for Food Service
Cycle: 1 From: 09/12/2018 To:
Buyer: Tina Booth

Whs #:

09/30/2019
10/04/2018

Page 10 of 26

KARETAS AQUISITION COMPANY 9790 1 5.03 5.03 0.00 Each GEL SPICE 86008

SPICE JUNGLE, LLC 55354 1 5.07 5.07 0.00 Each GREAT AMERICAN

M R ENTERPRISES INC 50135 1 5.75 5.75 0.00 Each GEL 86008

1#

MIK INDUSTRIES INC 51571 1 10.95 10.95 0.00 Each CASTELLA 092051

4/2#

FOODPRO CORPORATION 53494 1 26.19 26.19 0.00 Each DURKEE 2009414

Vendor Desc: at 142 each- NOT LOW SODIUM

28oz.
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Discount

Mustard, ground, pure, 6/5# bulk pack

State pack: __________

As: Gel Spice, McCormick, Durkee

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Group  Item RPS Desc: Number
of Units23360 18469

Vendor Name

15

Vendor
Number

Seq
No

Discount
Price

Unit
Price Model S/H Sub

Vendor
Quantity

Vendor
Unit of
Issue

Vendor
Packaging Brand

Bid Unit
Case

39380

Bid Request: 9146 Spices for Food Service
Cycle: 1 From: 09/12/2018 To:
Buyer: Tina Booth

0Whs #:

09/30/2019
10/04/2018

Page 11 of 26

MIK INDUSTRIES INC 51571 1 2.95 2.95 0.00 Case CASTELLA 132159

12/16oz.

SPICE JUNGLE, LLC 55354 1 5.25 5.25 0.00 Case GREAT AMERICAN

FOODPRO CORPORATION 53494 1 35.49 35.49 0.00 Case FOODPRO 708356

Vendor Desc: at 22.5 cases

4/5#

KARETAS AQUISITION COMPANY 9790 1 57.50 57.50 0.00 Case GEL SPICE 80636

M R ENTERPRISES INC 50135 1 71.00 71.00 0.00 Case GEL 80636

6/5#
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Discount

Nutmeg, ground, pure, 1#

State Pack ________

As: Gel Spice, McCormick, Durkee

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Group  Item RPS Desc: Number
of Units23361 18470

Vendor Name

25

Vendor
Number

Seq
No

Discount
Price

Unit
Price Model S/H Sub

Vendor
Quantity

Vendor
Unit of
Issue

Vendor
Packaging Brand

Bid Unit
Pkg.

39380

Bid Request: 9146 Spices for Food Service
Cycle: 1 From: 09/12/2018 To:
Buyer: Tina Booth

0Whs #:

09/30/2019
10/04/2018

Page 12 of 26

SPICE JUNGLE, LLC 55354 1 4.94 4.94 0.00 Pkg. GREAT AMERICAN

KARETAS AQUISITION COMPANY 9790 1 6.49 6.49 0.00 Pkg. GEL SPICE 80049

12.5oz.

MIK INDUSTRIES INC 51571 1 9.95 9.95 0.00 Pkg. CASTELLA 142160

12/16oz.

SANLOU, LLC 55348 1 14.00 14.00 0.00 Pkg. CHEFS QUALITY

5#/case of 4= $220.00/cs

FOODPRO CORPORATION 53494 1 16.29 16.29 0.00 Pkg. DURKEE 2003994

M R ENTERPRISES INC 50135 1 89.00 89.00 0.00 Pkg. GEL 80049

12/12.5oz.
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Discount

Onions, chopped, pure, dehydrated, Pkd 6/3#/cs

State Pack: __________ 

As: Gel Spice; McCormick; Durkee

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Group  Item RPS Desc: Number
of Units23430 18487

Vendor Name

250

Vendor
Number

Seq
No

Discount
Price

Unit
Price Model S/H Sub

Vendor
Quantity

Vendor
Unit of
Issue

Vendor
Packaging Brand

Bid Unit
Case

39380

Bid Request: 9146 Spices for Food Service
Cycle: 1 From: 09/12/2018 To:
Buyer: Tina Booth

0Whs #:

09/30/2019
10/04/2018

Page 13 of 26

SPICE JUNGLE, LLC 55354 1 8.37 8.37 0.00 Case GREAT AMERICAN

MIK INDUSTRIES INC 51571 1 13.95 13.95 0.00 Case CASTELLA 151439

4/3#

FOODPRO CORPORATION 53494 1 17.27 17.27 0.00 Case DURKEE 2004055

SANLOU, LLC 55348 1 52.00 52.00 0.00 Case CHEFS QUALITY

4/CS=12#

KARETAS AQUISITION COMPANY 9790 1 69.80 69.80 0.00 Case GEL SPICE 86011

6/3.5#

M R ENTERPRISES INC 50135 1 86.22 86.22 0.00 Case GEL 86011

6/3.5#
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Discount

Onion powder, pure, 6/5#, bulk pack

State pack: __________

As: Gel Spice, McCormick, Durkee

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Group  Item RPS Desc: Number
of Units23362 18471

Vendor Name

25

Vendor
Number

Seq
No

Discount
Price

Unit
Price Model S/H Sub

Vendor
Quantity

Vendor
Unit of
Issue

Vendor
Packaging Brand

Bid Unit
Case

39380

Bid Request: 9146 Spices for Food Service
Cycle: 1 From: 09/12/2018 To:
Buyer: Tina Booth

0Whs #:

09/30/2019
10/04/2018

Page 14 of 26

SPICE JUNGLE, LLC 55354 1 13.30 13.30 0.00 Case GREAT AMERICAN

MIK INDUSTRIES INC 51571 1 14.95 14.95 0.00 Case CASTELLA 151689

4/5#

FOODPRO CORPORATION 53494 1 29.49 29.49 0.00 Case DURKEE 2004037

Vendor Desc: at 125/6# each

SANLOU, LLC 55348 1 63.00 63.00 0.00 Case CHEFS QUALITY

case of 4=20#

KARETAS AQUISITION COMPANY 9790 1 74.50 74.50 0.00 Case GEL SPICE 80684

M R ENTERPRISES INC 50135 1 91.00 91.00 0.00 Case GEL 80684

6/5#

You created this PDF from an application that is not licensed to print to novaPDF printer (http://www.novapdf.com)

http://www.novapdf.com


Discount

Oregano leaves, pure, 1#

State Pack ________

As: Gel Spice, McCormick, Durkee

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Group  Item RPS Desc: Number
of Units23363 18472

Vendor Name

160

Vendor
Number

Seq
No

Discount
Price

Unit
Price Model S/H Sub

Vendor
Quantity

Vendor
Unit of
Issue

Vendor
Packaging Brand

Bid Unit
Pkg.

39380

Bid Request: 9146 Spices for Food Service
Cycle: 1 From: 09/12/2018 To:
Buyer: Tina Booth

0Whs #:

09/30/2019
10/04/2018

Page 15 of 26

MIK INDUSTRIES INC 51571 1 2.95 2.95 0.00 Pkg. CASTELLA 151850

12/4oz.

SPICE JUNGLE, LLC 55354 1 3.27 3.27 0.00 Pkg. GREAT AMERICAN

KARETAS AQUISITION COMPANY 9790 1 3.54 3.54 0.00 Pkg. GEL SPICE 73410

comes in 5# packs of 1# each $17.70

M R ENTERPRISES INC 50135 1 22.25 22.25 0.00 Pkg. GEL 73410

5#

FOODPRO CORPORATION 53494 1 22.94 22.94 0.00 Pkg. DURKEE 2004057

Vendor Desc: at 107pkg.

1.5#
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Discount

Paprika, ground, pure, mild flavor, 1#

State Pack ________

As: Gel Spice, McCormick, Durkee

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Group  Item RPS Desc: Number
of Units23364 18473

Vendor Name

55

Vendor
Number

Seq
No

Discount
Price

Unit
Price Model S/H Sub

Vendor
Quantity

Vendor
Unit of
Issue

Vendor
Packaging Brand

Bid Unit
Case

39380

Bid Request: 9146 Spices for Food Service
Cycle: 1 From: 09/12/2018 To:
Buyer: Tina Booth

0Whs #:

09/30/2019
10/04/2018

Page 16 of 26

SPICE JUNGLE, LLC 55354 1 2.36 2.36 0.00 Case

M R ENTERPRISES INC 50135 1 3.58 3.58 0.00 Case GEL 81157

1#

KARETAS AQUISITION COMPANY 9790 1 3.83 3.83 0.00 Case GEL SPICE 81157

MIK INDUSTRIES INC 51571 1 3.95 3.95 0.00 Case CASTELLA 160121

12/18oz.

FOODPRO CORPORATION 53494 1 7.64 7.64 0.00 Case DURKEE 2003999

Vendor Desc: priced as each
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Discount

Parsley flakes, pure, 1#

State Pack ________

As: Gel Spice, McCormick, Durkee

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Group  Item RPS Desc: Number
of Units23365 18474

Vendor Name

50

Vendor
Number

Seq
No

Discount
Price

Unit
Price Model S/H Sub

Vendor
Quantity

Vendor
Unit of
Issue

Vendor
Packaging Brand

Bid Unit
Each

39380

Bid Request: 9146 Spices for Food Service
Cycle: 1 From: 09/12/2018 To:
Buyer: Tina Booth

0Whs #:

09/30/2019
10/04/2018

Page 17 of 26

SPICE JUNGLE, LLC 55354 1 5.43 5.43 0.00 Each GREAT AMERICAN

KARETAS AQUISITION COMPANY 9790 1 6.29 6.29 0.00 Each GEL SPICE 88171

MIK INDUSTRIES INC 51571 1 7.85 7.85 0.00 Each CASTELLA 160266

4/12oz.

M R ENTERPRISES INC 50135 1 8.54 8.54 0.00 Each GEL 88171

1#

FOODPRO CORPORATION 53494 1 13.17 13.17 0.00 Each DURKEE 2004060

11oz.
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Discount

Pepper, black, ground, 6/5#, bulk pack

State pack: ________

As: Gel Spice; McCormick; Durkee

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Group  Item RPS Desc: Number
of Units23366 18483

Vendor Name

20

Vendor
Number

Seq
No

Discount
Price

Unit
Price Model S/H Sub

Vendor
Quantity

Vendor
Unit of
Issue

Vendor
Packaging Brand

Bid Unit
Case

39380

Bid Request: 9146 Spices for Food Service
Cycle: 1 From: 09/12/2018 To:
Buyer: Tina Booth

0Whs #:

09/30/2019
10/04/2018

Page 18 of 26

SPICE JUNGLE, LLC 55354 1 15.18 15.18 0.00 Case GREAT AMERICAN

MIK INDUSTRIES INC 51571 1 17.95 17.95 0.00 Case CASTELLA 160852

4/5#

FOODPRO CORPORATION 53494 1 73.80 73.80 0.00 Case FOODPRO 42544

4/5#

KARETAS AQUISITION COMPANY 9790 1 100.50 100.50 0.00 Case GEL SPICE 80677

6/5#

SANLOU, LLC 55348 1 110.00 110.00 0.00 Case CHEFS QUALITY

case of 4=20#

M R ENTERPRISES INC 50135 1 124.50 124.50 0.00 Case GEL 80677

6/5#
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Discount

Peppers, green, diced, debydrated, Pkd 6/1#/cs

State Pack ________

As: Gel Spice; McCormick; Durkee

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Group  Item RPS Desc: Number
of Units23437 18486

Vendor Name

50

Vendor
Number

Seq
No

Discount
Price

Unit
Price Model S/H Sub

Vendor
Quantity

Vendor
Unit of
Issue

Vendor
Packaging Brand

Bid Unit
Case

39380

Bid Request: 9146 Spices for Food Service
Cycle: 1 From: 09/12/2018 To:
Buyer: Tina Booth

0Whs #:

09/30/2019
10/04/2018

Page 19 of 26

KARETAS AQUISITION COMPANY 9790 1 32.29 32.29 0.00 Case GEL SPICE 86019

M R ENTERPRISES INC 50135 1 33.25 33.25 0.00 Case GE; 86019

6/1#

FOODPRO CORPORATION 53494 1 46.44 46.44 0.00 Case FOODPRO 40085

12/27oz.
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Discount

Pepper, red, crushed, 3.75#

State Pack ________

MCPS# 1012745

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Group  Item RPS Desc: Number
of Units41952

Vendor Name

25

Vendor
Number

Seq
No

Discount
Price

Unit
Price Model S/H Sub

Vendor
Quantity

Vendor
Unit of
Issue

Vendor
Packaging Brand

Bid Unit
Each

39380

Bid Request: 9146 Spices for Food Service
Cycle: 1 From: 09/12/2018 To:
Buyer: Tina Booth

Whs #:

09/30/2019
10/04/2018

Page 20 of 26

MIK INDUSTRIES INC 51571 1 11.95 11.95 0.00 Each CASTELLA 161111

4/3.75#

KARETAS AQUISITION COMPANY 9790 1 12.28 12.28 0.00 Each GEL SPICE 80654

6/4#

FOODPRO CORPORATION 53494 1 34.59 34.59 0.00 Each DURKEE 2004067

M R ENTERPRISES INC 50135 1 81.80 81.80 0.00 Each GEL 80654

6/4#
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Discount

Pepper, white, ground, pure, 6/5#, bulk pack

State pack: _________

As: Gel Spice; McCormick; Durkee

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Group  Item RPS Desc: Number
of Units23368 18479

Vendor Name

10

Vendor
Number

Seq
No

Discount
Price

Unit
Price Model S/H Sub

Vendor
Quantity

Vendor
Unit of
Issue

Vendor
Packaging Brand

Bid Unit
Case

39380

Bid Request: 9146 Spices for Food Service
Cycle: 1 From: 09/12/2018 To:
Buyer: Tina Booth

0Whs #:

09/30/2019
10/04/2018

Page 21 of 26

MIK INDUSTRIES INC 51571 1 32.95 32.95 0.00 Case CASTELLA 161156

4/5#

SPICE JUNGLE, LLC 55354 1 33.20 33.20 0.00 Case GREAT AMERICAN

FOODPRO CORPORATION 53494 1 99.96 99.96 0.00 Case FOODPRO 42894

4/5#

KARETAS AQUISITION COMPANY 9790 1 160.50 160.50 0.00 Case GEL SPICE 80675

M R ENTERPRISES INC 50135 1 197.25 197.25 0.00 Case GEL 80675

6/5#
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Discount

Poultry seasoning, pure, 12oz

State Pack ________

As: Gel Spice, McCormick; Durkee

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Group  Item RPS Desc: Number
of Units23370 18477

Vendor Name

24

Vendor
Number

Seq
No

Discount
Price

Unit
Price Model S/H Sub

Vendor
Quantity

Vendor
Unit of
Issue

Vendor
Packaging Brand

Bid Unit
Pkg.

39380

Bid Request: 9146 Spices for Food Service
Cycle: 1 From: 09/12/2018 To:
Buyer: Tina Booth

0Whs #:

09/30/2019
10/04/2018

Page 22 of 26

KARETAS AQUISITION COMPANY 9790 1 1.79 1.79 0.00 Pkg. GEL SPICE 80072

10.5oz.

SPICE JUNGLE, LLC 55354 1 3.68 3.68 0.00 Pkg. GREAT AMERICAN

MIK INDUSTRIES INC 51571 1 4.95 4.95 0.00 Pkg. CASTELLA 161341

12/16oz.

FOODPRO CORPORATION 53494 1 9.49 9.49 0.00 Pkg. DURKEE 2004013

10oz.

M R ENTERPRISES INC 50135 1 23.98 23.98 0.00 Pkg. GEL 80072

12/10.5oz.
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Discount

Salt cooking, iodized. Pkd 25#/bag only

MCPS #1011800

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Group  Item RPS Desc: Number
of Units23443 18271

Vendor Name

55

Vendor
Number

Seq
No

Discount
Price

Unit
Price Model S/H Sub

Vendor
Quantity

Vendor
Unit of
Issue

Vendor
Packaging Brand

Bid Unit
Bag

39380

Bid Request: 9146 Spices for Food Service
Cycle: 1 From: 09/12/2018 To:
Buyer: Tina Booth

0Whs #:

09/30/2019
10/04/2018

Page 23 of 26

KARETAS AQUISITION COMPANY 9790 1 4.73 4.73 0.00 Bag SUPERIOR 3000720

FOODPRO CORPORATION 53494 1 7.79 7.79 0.00 Bag FOODPRO 44080

MIK INDUSTRIES INC 51571 1 8.25 8.25 0.00 Bag MORTONS 00164

Vendor Desc: also offering CQ Purex, 50# bag for $13.95
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Discount

Taco seasoning, low sodium,  6/5#

State Pack ________

As: Gel Spice, McCormick, Durkee

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Group  Item RPS Desc: Number
of Units41953

Vendor Name

200

Vendor
Number

Seq
No

Discount
Price

Unit
Price Model S/H Sub

Vendor
Quantity

Vendor
Unit of
Issue

Vendor
Packaging Brand

Bid Unit
Case

39380

Bid Request: 9146 Spices for Food Service
Cycle: 1 From: 09/12/2018 To:
Buyer: Tina Booth

Whs #:

09/30/2019
10/04/2018

Page 24 of 26

KARETAS AQUISITION COMPANY 9790 1 11.20 11.20 0.00 Case GEL SPICE 73224

M R ENTERPRISES INC 50135 1 11.25 11.25 0.00 Case GEL 73224

5#

MIK INDUSTRIES INC 51571 1 14.95 14.95 0.00 Case CASTELLA 200117

4/7#

SPICE JUNGLE, LLC 55354 1 18.15 18.15 0.00 Case GREAT AMERICAN

FOODPRO CORPORATION 53494 1 58.20 58.20 0.00 Case FOODPRO 708518

Vendor Desc: NOT LOW SODIUM

4/5#
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Discount

Thyme, ground, pure, 11oz

State Pack ________

As: Gel Spice, McCormick, Durkee

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Group  Item RPS Desc: Number
of Units23372 18481

Vendor Name

10

Vendor
Number

Seq
No

Discount
Price

Unit
Price Model S/H Sub

Vendor
Quantity

Vendor
Unit of
Issue

Vendor
Packaging Brand

Bid Unit
Pkg.

39380

Bid Request: 9146 Spices for Food Service
Cycle: 1 From: 09/12/2018 To:
Buyer: Tina Booth

0Whs #:

09/30/2019
10/04/2018

Page 25 of 26

SPICE JUNGLE, LLC 55354 1 1.96 1.96 0.00 Pkg. GREAT AMERICAN

KARETAS AQUISITION COMPANY 9790 1 3.39 3.39 0.00 Pkg. GEL SPICE 80087

10oz.

MIK INDUSTRIES INC 51571 1 3.65 3.65 0.00 Pkg. CASTELLA 200971

12/6oz.

FOODPRO CORPORATION 53494 1 12.09 12.09 0.00 Pkg. DURKEE 2004022

12oz.

M R ENTERPRISES INC 50135 1 34.76 34.76 0.00 Pkg. GEL 80087

12/10oz.
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Discount

Flavor/Seasonings Station - a self-serve station of assorted spices and seasoning blends that customers can use to "spice up" their food. May include individual containers with a coordinated look and "shaker" style top, eye-catching merchandising and the ability to change/offer different seasonings as needed.

As:  Kent Precision Flavor Lab Flavor Station

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Group  Item RPS Desc: Number
of Units41954

Vendor Name

210

Vendor
Number

Seq
No

Discount
Price

Unit
Price Model S/H Sub

Vendor
Quantity

Vendor
Unit of
Issue

Vendor
Packaging Brand

Bid Unit
Each

39380

Bid Request: 9146 Spices for Food Service
Cycle: 1 From: 09/12/2018 To:
Buyer: Tina Booth

Whs #:

09/30/2019
10/04/2018

Page 26 of 26

FOODPRO CORPORATION 53494 1 0.00 Each

Vendor Desc: MCPS will receive a slf serve station display unit after purchasing 3 Mrs. Dash+3 Foothill seasonings
from list provided.

Multiple pricing on seasonings required to purchase

DORIELLE PRICE/EASY PEASIE, LLC 55353 1 12.00 12.00 0.00 Each EASYPEASIE

Vendor Desc: Natural Blend(carrots, peas, butternut squash), Green Blend(carrots, peas, sweet potatoes, kale,
spinich), Red Blend (carrots, beets, peas, butternut squash)

Sequence: Document Sequence Number within Suggested Aggregate
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